/ ( ) (4.435.524) 1.006.460

/ ( ) 2.491.111 1.169.170

/( ) (1.280.789) 2.845.834

(388.931) (1.669.720)

(1.669.720) 1.176.114

/ ( )

£ 31.12.2005 31.12.2006

/( ) / ( ) 900.412 140.139

(139.565) 174.913

)/ (558.807) 866.521

/( ) 552.717 (467.306)

/ ( ) 754.757 714.267

(195.009) (589.706)

51.685 77.374

(91.133) (44.063)

/( ) 520.300 157.872

 2005
 2006.

£] 31.12.2005 31.12.2006

938.377 3.363.040

11.122.342 20.335.926

12.060.719 23.698.966

169.035 3.135.220

2.608.097 2.186.926

2.777.132 5.322.146

 ( )/ 9.283.587 18.376.820

8

 31  2006
.

£ 31.12.2005 31.12.2006

:

332.799 373.453

51.685 77.374

9.703.411 5.683.396

24.360 437.261

2.131 239.990

3.218.000 1.782.000

13.332.386 8.593.474

:

663.624 670.204

- (451.814)

(884.216) (505.461)

(8.879) (1.006.101)

(13.654.684) (3.601.648)

(195.009) (589.706)

(534.011) (263.114)

(14.613.175) (5.747.640)

/ ( ) (1.280.789) 2.845.834

 31  2006
 £1.169.170.

 £1.782.000  4.455.000
 £0,40 .

 2006
.  2006,

,
,

.
2006  £670.204.

 2006, ,
,

 £1.006.460.

,
.

9

 (PRO FORMA)

 1  2006.

1.  93,5%  White Moon Services Ltd.
2.  95%  Aspis Liv Forsakrings AB

.

 Aspis Liv Forsakrings AB  White Moon Services Ltd
   31  2006.

   34.

10

,
 31   2006   £1.707.756,

 White  Moon  Aspis  Liv  Forsakrings AB.   1
2006.

 1  31  2006

 (  £)

-

1/1/06 -
31/12/06

-

White Moon

1/1/06 -
31/12/06

-

Aspis Liv
Forsakrings

AB

1/1/06 -
31/12/06

-

1/1/06 -31/12/06

9.417.430 653.269 10.892.526 20.963.225

(7.034.714) (231.035) (6.641.843) (13.907.592)

(4.879.169) - (3.713.518) (8.592.687)
/ ( )

1.151.061 - 452.957 1.604.018

(356.731) - - (356.731)
/

/( )
2.588.222 - (166.490) 2.421.732

812.291 - - 812.291

(7.719.040) (231.035) (10.068.894) (18.018.969)
/ ( ) 1.698.390 422.234 823.632 2.944.256

(% ) 18,03% 64,6% 7,56% 14,04%

(364.268) (364.268)
(% ) 3,86% 1,74%

/( )
(216.253) (110.722) 373 (326.602)

1.117.869 311.512 824.005 2.253.386

403.596 - 403.596
/ (

1.521.465 311.512 824.005 2.656.982

(160.233) (31.151) (343.413) (534.797)
/ ( )

1.361.232 280.361 480.592 2.122.185
(% ) 14,4% 42,9% 4,4% 10,12%%

(373.577) (16.822) (24.030) (414.429)
/ ( ) 987.655 263.539 456.562 1.707.756

(% ) 10,48% 40,34% 4,19 8,15%

.

11

1/1/06 -31/12/06

-

 White Moon

 1/1/06 -
31/12/06

-

 Aspis
Liv Forsakrings

AB

 1/1/06 -
31/12/06 1 2 3

-

   1/1/06 -
31/12/06

 & 2.866.072 8.502.248 177.233 11.545.553

6.271.049 6.271.049

5.229.594 567.470 7.536.445 13.333.509

999 999

- 22.670 (22.670) -

1.436.110 1.769.850 3.205.960

20.335.926 22.148.213 42.484.139

2.018.375 1.197.641 3.216.017

15.314.335 329.074 5.039.167 (329.074) 20.353.502

3.363.040 609.611 1.127.177 - 5.099.828

56.835.500 10.661.244 30.829.110 7.536.445 (22.670) (329.074) 105.510.557

12

4 5 6 7 8 9

6.381.151 1.710.056 - 8.091.207

2.186.926 - - 2.186.926

10.161.970 1.473.966 5.861.743 7.947.500 80.169 25.525.348

25.500.764 21.138.405 46.639.169

11.957.160 600.000 2.794.500 3.230.000 (3.394.500) 15.187.160

228.609 6.877.222 1.040.672 6.056.250 (7.917.894) 720.098 7.004.957

(3.327.637) (6.210) (3.333.847)

3.746.557 463.079 4.209.636

12.604.689 7.477.222 3.828.962 9.286.250 (11.312.394) 720.098 463.079 23.067.907

56.835.500 10.661.244 30.829.110 9.286.250 (11.312.394) 720.098 463.079 7.947.500 80.169 105.510.557

13

 :

1)  Aspis Liv Forsakrings AB  31  2006.

2)  White Moon Services Ltd  31  2006.

1)  White Moon Services Ltd   Aspis Liv Forsakrings
AB   1  2006

 31  2005.

 :
Aspis Liv Forsakrings AB,  1/1/06 £3.355.387.  £9.286.250,
£5.930.863.
White Moon Services Ltd ,  1/1/06 £6.341.918.  £7.947.500,
£1.605.582.

2)  White Moon Services Ltd  .

3)  £329.074 .

4)  8.075.000  £1,15 (€2,00)  Aspis Liv Forsakrings AB.
£3.230.000  (8.075.000 @ £,040)  £6.056.250

 (8.075.000 @ £,075).

5)
.